
1st Go
1 Landyn Duncan 7.50 547$     
2 Blane Cox 8.55 438$     
3 Riley Pruitt 8.76 346$     
4 Kyle Lucas 8.85 255$     
5 Caddo Lewallen 8.92 164$     
6 Tyson Arledge      tie 8.95 37$       
6 Ike Fontenot       tie 8.95 37$       

2nd Go
1 Blake Chauvin 8.14 547$     
2 Cory Solomon 8.31 438$     
3 Randall Carlisle 8.58 346$     
4 Tyler Milligan 8.65 255$     
5 Landyn Duncan 8.78 164$     
6 Richard Newton 8.79 75$       

3rd Go
1 Riley Pruitt 7.24 547$     
2 James Collins 7.47 438$     

3/4 Hunter Herrin       tie 7.50 300$     
3/4 Catfish Brown       tie 7.50 300$     
5 Blane Cox 7.51 164$     
6 Braden Harris 7.81 75$       

Average $$$
1 Blane Cox 25.40 1,095$   
2 Kyle Lucas 26.08 876$     
3 Randall Carlisle 26.39 693$     

Time $$$

 AMERICAN Tiedown Qualifier
      $500 entry -  73 ropers

Glen Rose, TX  2-25-19    

Time 10 positions

Time $$$

Time $$$



4 Caddo Lewallen 26.96 511$     
5 Landyn Duncan 27.02 328$     

Blane Cox  (already has 2 spots) 27.26 147$     
6 Braden Harris 28.03 -$     
7 Hunter Herrin          28.06 -$     
8 Ike Fontenot                28.07 -$     
9 Riley Pruitt 28.10 -$     
10 Justin Brinkerhoff 28.25 -$     



1st Go
1 Landyn Duncan 7.50 771$     
2 Joe Schmidt 7.88 670$     
3 Seth Cooke 8.07 570$     
4 Chase Williams 8.11 470$     
5 Macon Murphy 8.46 370$     
6 Blane Cox 8.55 270$     
7 Ty Harris 8.59 165$     
8 Erik Dublanko 8.62 67$       

2nd Go
1 Marty Yates 7.81 771$     
2 Ty Harris 7.90 670$     
3 Blake Chauvin 8.14 570$     
4 Cory Solomon 8.31 470$     
5 Bradley Bynum 8.37 370$     
6 Randall Carlisle 8.58 270$     
7 Tyler Milligan 8.65 165$     
8 Tyler Prcin 8.70 67$       

3rd Go
1 Riley Pruitt 7.24 771$     
2 James Collins 7.47 670$     

3/4 Hunter Herrin     tie 7.50 520$     
3/4 Catfish Brown     tie 7.50 520$     
5 Blane Cox 7.51 370$     
6 Marty Yates 7.61 270$     
7 Lane Livingston 7.67 165$     

Time $$$

Open Tiedown Jackpot

Time $$$

Glen Rose, TX  2-25-19    

              $200 entry -  128 ropers

Time $$$



8 Colt Papy 7.78 67$       

Average $$$
1 Marty Yates 24.15 1,542$   
2 Blane Cox 25.40 1,340$   
3 Ty Harris 25.51 1,040$   
4 Kyle Lucas 26.08 940$     
5 Randall Carlisle 26.39 740$     
6 Tyler Prcin 26.64 540$     
7 Caddo Lewallen 26.96 335$     
8 Landyn Duncan 27.02 230$     

Time



1st Go
1 Shayla Erboli 2.39 266$     
2 Josey Murphy 2.75 200$     
3 Rylee Grace Abel 2.88 133$     
4 Destiny Hatfield 3.04 66$       

2nd Go
1 Rylee Grace Abel 2.42 266$     
2 Bailey Bates 2.56 200$     
3 Stacie Sorenson 2.84 133$     
4 Destiny Hatfield 2.90 66$       

3rd Go
1 Taylor Gooch 1.92 266$     
2 Hannah Riner 2.10 200$     
3 Rylee Grace Abel 2.34 133$     
4 Rylee Grace Abel 2.37 66$       

Average $$$
1 Rylee Grace Abel 7.64 532$     
2 Shayla Erboli 8.45 400$     
3 Tami Hebert 9.57 266$     
4 Stacie Sorenson 11.57 132$     
5 Emma Charleston 11.74 -$     
6 Kaylee Cornia 11.78 -$     
7 Hannah Schnitz 12.65 -$     
8 Konnar Knotwell 13.90 -$     
9 Bailey Bates 26.49 -$     
10 Brenna Hartley   on 2 head 5.43 -$     

Time $$$

Time 10 positions

Time $$$

Time $$$

Glen Rose, TX  2-24-19    

AMERICAN Breakaway Qualifier
      $350 entry -  38 ropers



1st Go
1 Amanda Hodges 2.33 656$     

2/3 Casey Abel        tie 2.39 527$     
2/3 Shayla Erboli      tie 2.39 527$     
4 Paige Abernathy 2.51 400$     
5 Kaylee Billingsley 2.58 314$     
6 Tamra Lujan 2.62 228$     
7 Josey Murphy 2.75 142$     
8 Rylee Grace Abel 2.88 60$       

2nd Go
1 Rylee Grace Abel 2.42 656$     
2 Bailey Bates 2.56 370$     

3/4 Cindy Welling       tie 2.58 442$     
3/4 Madison Smith      tie 2.58 442$     
5 Brandi Gilbert 2.59 314$     
6 Madison Deardorf 2.60 228$     
7 Kara Burns 2.71 142$     
8 Jordyn Jara 2.81 60$       

3rd Go
1 Taylor Gooch 1.92 656$     
2 Tiffany Niemietz 2.04 570$     
3 Hannah Riner 2.10 485$     
4 Macy Fuller 2.16 400$     
5 McKenna Hickson 2.20 314$     
6 Colby Armour 2.23 228$     
7 Martha Angelone 2.26 142$     

Time $$$

Time $$$

Time $$$

Glen Rose, TX  2-24-19    

Open Breakaway Jackpot
              $200 entry -  109 ropers



8 Brandi Gilbert 2.31 60$       

Average $$$
1 Rylee Grace Abel 7.64 1,313$   
2 Paige Abernathy 8.30 1,140$   
3 Shayla Erboli          8.45 970$     
4 Tamra Lujan 9.38 800$     
5 Amanda Hodges 9.41 628$     
6 Brandi Gilbert 9.45 455$     
7 Tami Hebert 9.57 285$     
8 Casey Abel           9.65 120$     

Time


